11
22
The endrich SMART-BOARD is the new generation of E-IoT boards, solving many problems of wired
sensor data transfer. A forward-looking technological update we developed based on the E-IOT
concept and our first user experiences.
Equipped with LTE-M/NB-IoT, same as our E-IoT single board computer, and now additionally an
868 MHz Module – to create an own Wireless Local Area Network (WLAN). Basically no effort has

INPUT
POWER
RATED
CURRENT
REFE-
RENCE
VELOCITY
MAX. AIR FLOW
MAX. STATIC
PRESSURE
NOISE
LEVEL
Model number VDC VDC Watt Ampere RPM cfm m3 / min Inch  / H
2
O mmAq db (A)
SD175RAP-12SH 12 8~13.8 64.8 5.4 4100 315 8.9 1.05 26.67 60
SD175RAP-12HH 12 8~13.8 50.4 4.2 3950 300 8.5 0.97 24.64 57
SD175RAP-12H 12 8~14 23 1.9 3300 230 6.5 0.78 19.81 52
SD175RAP-12M 12 8~14 13.2 1.1 2500 182 5.2 0.52 13.21 41
SD175RAP-12L 12 8~15 5.5 0.45 1800 130 3.7 0.36 9.14 34
SD175RAP-24SH 24 15~27 63.6 2.65 4150 320 9.1 1.05 26.67 60
SD175RAP-24HH 24 15~27 50.4 2.1 3950 300 8.5 0.97 24.64 57
SD175RAP-24H 24 15~27.6 24 0.97 3300 235 6.7 0.78 19.81 52
SD175RAP-24M 24 17~27.6 13 0.52 2500 182 5.2 0.52 13.21 41
SD175RAP-24L 24 17~28 5 0.20 1800 130 5.2 0.36 9.14 34
SD175RAP-48SH 48 22~53 62.4 1.3 4150 320 9.1 1.05 26.67 60
SD175RAP-48HH 48 22~53 49.4 1.03 3950 300 8.5 0.97 24.64 57
SD175RAP-48H 48 22~56 23.5 0.48 3300 230 6.5 0.78 19.81 52
SD175RAP-48M 48 24~61 14.5 0.30 2500 182 5.2 0.52 13.21 41
SD175RAP-48L 48 24~63 5.8 0.12 1800 130 3.7 0.36 9.14 34
15th to 18th november of 2022
 Visit us at hall C3, Booth 301.
UPGRADED HYBRID SEMICONDUCTOR
TO REPLACE METAL OXIDE VARISTORS (MOVS)